
                                     IHSAA 4A District Meet
                     Muscatine High School - Muscatine Municipal Golf Course
                                          Muscatine, IA
                                        October 23, 2014
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                **** Girls' 4 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
       1    1 4084 McKenzie Yanek               11 Pleasant Valley              14:05.2  5:41 
       2    2 4055 Brina Kraft                  10 Muscatine                    14:45.1  5:57 
       3    3 4083 Addie Royer                  12 Pleasant Valley              15:08.3  6:06 
       4    4 4068 Maddie Case                  09 North Scott                  15:15.8  6:09 
       5    5 4050 Larkin Chapman               11 Muscatine                    15:18.9  6:10 
       6    6 3985 Kim Kaster                   12 Clinton                      15:18.9  6:10 
       7    7 4081 Kelsie Foltz                 09 Pleasant Valley              15:19.2  6:10 
       8    8 4057 Danielle Roos                10 Muscatine                    15:24.3  6:12 
       9    9 3959 Sydney Spranger              10 Bettendorf                   15:27.8  6:14 
      10   10 3957 Haley Humphrey               11 Bettendorf                   15:28.1  6:14 
      11   11 3956 Ally Gallagher               10 Bettendorf                   15:30.1  6:15 
      12   12 4082 Megan Foltz                  11 Pleasant Valley              15:30.7  6:15 
      13   13 4056 Moriah Morter                09 Muscatine                    15:37.5  6:18 
      14   14 3463 Addie Swanson                10 Pleasant Valley              15:46.3  6:21 
      15   15 4080 Maddie Flinn                 11 Pleasant Valley              15:48.4  6:22 
      16   16 4052 Regan France                 11 Muscatine                    15:49.4  6:22 
      17   17 4042 Emma Tonn                    10 Dubuque Senior               15:52.9  6:24 
      18   18 3955 Trinity Borland              09 Bettendorf                   15:52.9  6:24 
      19   19 4002 Bella Zepeda                 10 Davenport Central            16:08.3  6:30 
      20   20 3954 Anna Baker                   11 Bettendorf                   16:10.5  6:31 
      21   21 4039 Ava Frye                     09 Dubuque Senior               16:19.3  6:34 
      22   22 4040 Victoria O'Hare-Healey       10 Dubuque Senior               16:27.2  6:38 
      23   23 4079 Carly Donahue                11 Pleasant Valley              16:33.4  6:40 
      24      3973 Emily Peterson               09 Burlington                   16:38.0  6:42 
      25   24 4041 Elly Tebon                   11 Dubuque Senior               16:40.5  6:43 
      26   25 4051 Cassidy Conway               12 Muscatine                    16:43.2  6:44 
      27   26 4036 Kai Biehl                    10 Dubuque Senior               16:44.4  6:45 
      28   27 3960 Tessa Wright                 09 Bettendorf                   16:48.9  6:46 
      29   28 4054 Lauren Keitel                12 Muscatine                    16:49.7  6:47 
      30   29 4037 Megan Donovan                12 Dubuque Senior               16:57.2  6:50 
      31   30 4010 Kelsey Harrell               09 Davenport North              16:58.5  6:50 
      32   31 3986 Jessica Riojas               12 Clinton                      16:59.7  6:51 
      33   32 4038 Amy English                  09 Dubuque Senior               17:04.3  6:53 
      34   33 4025 Sami Johnson                 11 Davenport West               17:09.2  6:55 
      35   34 3958 Abby Sears                   12 Bettendorf                   17:12.3  6:56 
      36   35 3998 Alex Dodds                   11 Davenport Central            17:18.9  6:58 
      37   36 4015 Lindsay Wardlow              09 Davenport North              17:19.4  6:59 
      38   37 4069 Bailey Matthaidess           12 North Scott                  17:20.5  6:59 
      39   38 3996 Makayla Buck                 12 Davenport Central            17:23.9  7:00 
      40   39 4070 Ali Schmitt                  11 North Scott                  17:29.0  7:03 
      41   40 4066 Sydney Brotherton            12 North Scott                  17:31.4  7:04 
      42   41 4067 Brooke Burken                09 North Scott                  17:42.5  7:08 
      43   42 3999 Maria Eure                   09 Davenport Central            17:48.1  7:10 
      44   43 4000 Natalie Lawton               11 Davenport Central            17:50.2  7:11 
      45   44 4026 Chelsea Kopp                 11 Davenport West               17:51.0  7:11 
      46   45 4024 Pamela Friede                09 Davenport West               17:52.6  7:12 
      47   46 4065 Rebekah Arana-Nigh           12 North Scott                  17:55.6  7:13 
      48   47 3988 Samantha Wohlstadter         10 Clinton                      18:01.1  7:15 
      49   48 4071 Lexi Soedt                   09 North Scott                  18:05.3  7:17 
      50   49 4001 Bailey Nelson                11 Davenport Central            18:15.6  7:21 
      51   50 3982 Amber Buer                   10 Clinton                      18:33.0  7:28 
      52   51 3997 Kendall Cline                11 Davenport Central            18:33.6  7:29 
      53   52 4027 Zaria Lambert                11 Davenport West               18:34.2  7:29 
      54   53 4011 Alicia Luebbe                11 Davenport North              18:35.0  7:29 
      55      3970 Alisa Murphy                 11 Burlington                   18:47.3  7:34 
      56   54 4029 Mackenzie Roe                10 Davenport West               18:53.8  7:37 
      57   55 3983 Keegan Cassidy               09 Clinton                      18:57.5  7:38 
      58   56 4023 Cecilia Adamski              12 Davenport West               19:02.8  7:40 
      59   57 3987 Malika Usmanova              12 Clinton                      19:04.1  7:41 
      60   58 3984 Lily Gabel                   11 Clinton                      19:07.5  7:42 
      61   59 4014 Emily Sparks                 09 Davenport North              19:35.5  7:53 
      62   60 4012 Rachel Luong                 10 Davenport North              20:09.1  8:07 
      63   61 4028 Chelsea Notton               11 Davenport West               20:30.8  8:16 



                                     IHSAA 4A District Meet
                     Muscatine High School - Muscatine Municipal Golf Course
                                          Muscatine, IA
                                        October 23, 2014
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                **** Girls' 4 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      64   62 4013 Marissa Robertson            10 Davenport North              20:55.8  8:26 
      65      3974 Rikki Wolfe                  11 Burlington                   21:21.3  8:36 
      66      3971 Madison Osborn               11 Burlington                   21:43.9  8:45 



         
                                     IHSAA 4A District Meet
                     Muscatine High School - Muscatine Municipal Golf Course
                                          Muscatine, IA
                                        October 23, 2014
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                   **** Girls' Team Score ****
   
  1.    37  Pleasant Valley                       (15:10.0  75:49.7 1:41.1)
====================================================
  1      1  McKenzie Yanek            11 14:05.2
  2      3  Addie Royer               12 15:08.3
  3      7  Kelsie Foltz              09 15:19.2
  4     12  Megan Foltz               11 15:30.7
  5     14  Addie Swanson             10 15:46.3
  6   ( 15) Maddie Flinn              11 15:48.4
  7   ( 23) Carly Donahue             11 16:33.4
   
  2.    44  Muscatine                             (15:23.1  76:55.2 1:04.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Brina Kraft               10 14:45.1
  2      5  Larkin Chapman            11 15:18.9
  3      8  Danielle Roos             10 15:24.3
  4     13  Moriah Morter             09 15:37.5
  5     16  Regan France              11 15:49.4
  6   ( 25) Cassidy Conway            12 16:43.2
  7   ( 28) Lauren Keitel             12 16:49.7
   
  3.    68  Bettendorf                            (15:41.9  78:29.4 0:42.7)
====================================================
  1      9  Sydney Spranger           10 15:27.8
  2     10  Haley Humphrey            11 15:28.1
  3     11  Ally Gallagher            10 15:30.1
  4     18  Trinity Borland           09 15:52.9
  5     20  Anna Baker                11 16:10.5
  6   ( 27) Tessa Wright              09 16:48.9
  7   ( 34) Abby Sears                12 17:12.3
   
  4.   110  Dubuque Senior                        (16:24.9  82:04.3 0:51.5)
====================================================
  1     17  Emma Tonn                 10 15:52.9
  2     21  Ava Frye                  09 16:19.3
  3     22  Victoria O'Hare-Healey    10 16:27.2
  4     24  Elly Tebon                11 16:40.5
  5     26  Kai Biehl                 10 16:44.4
  6   ( 29) Megan Donovan             12 16:57.2
  7   ( 32) Amy English               09 17:04.3
   
  5.   161  North Scott                           (17:03.9  85:19.2 2:26.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Maddie Case               09 15:15.8
  2     37  Bailey Matthaidess        12 17:20.5
  3     39  Ali Schmitt               11 17:29.0
  4     40  Sydney Brotherton         12 17:31.4
  5     41  Brooke Burken             09 17:42.5
  6   ( 46) Rebekah Arana-Nigh        12 17:55.6
  7   ( 48) Lexi Soedt                09 18:05.3
   
  6.   177  Davenport Central                     (17:17.9  86:29.4 1:41.9)
====================================================
  1     19  Bella Zepeda              10 16:08.3
  2     35  Alex Dodds                11 17:18.9
  3     38  Makayla Buck              12 17:23.9
  4     42  Maria Eure                09 17:48.1
  5     43  Natalie Lawton            11 17:50.2
  6   ( 49) Bailey Nelson             11 18:15.6
  7   ( 51) Kendall Cline             11 18:33.6



         
                                     IHSAA 4A District Meet
                     Muscatine High School - Muscatine Municipal Golf Course
                                          Muscatine, IA
                                        October 23, 2014
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                   **** Girls' Team Score ****
   
  7.   189  Clinton                               (17:34.1  87:50.2 3:38.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Kim Kaster                12 15:18.9
  2     31  Jessica Riojas            12 16:59.7
  3     47  Samantha Wohlstadter      10 18:01.1
  4     50  Amber Buer                10 18:33.0
  5     55  Keegan Cassidy            09 18:57.5
  6   ( 57) Malika Usmanova           12 19:04.1
  7   ( 58) Lily Gabel                11 19:07.5
   
  8.   228  Davenport West                        (18:04.2  90:20.8 1:44.6)
====================================================
  1     33  Sami Johnson              11 17:09.2
  2     44  Chelsea Kopp              11 17:51.0
  3     45  Pamela Friede             09 17:52.6
  4     52  Zaria Lambert             11 18:34.2
  5     54  Mackenzie Roe             10 18:53.8
  6   ( 56) Cecilia Adamski           12 19:02.8
  7   ( 61) Chelsea Notton            11 20:30.8
   
  9.   238  Davenport North                       (18:31.5  92:37.5 3:10.6)
====================================================
  1     30  Kelsey Harrell            09 16:58.5
  2     36  Lindsay Wardlow           09 17:19.4
  3     53  Alicia Luebbe             11 18:35.0
  4     59  Emily Sparks              09 19:35.5
  5     60  Rachel Luong              10 20:09.1
  6   ( 62) Marissa Robertson         10 20:55.8



                                     IHSAA 4A District Meet
                     Muscatine High School - Muscatine Municipal Golf Course
                                          Muscatine, IA
                                        October 23, 2014
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Boys' 5 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
       1    1 4085 Andrew Dixon                 12 Pleasant Valley              16:05.2  5:11 
       2    2 3963 Brandon Cooley               11 Bettendorf                   16:16.6  5:15 
       3    3 4049 Mark Whalen                  11 Dubuque Senior               16:18.5  5:15 
       4    4 4089 Karson Sommer                11 Pleasant Valley              16:32.9  5:20 
       5    5 4088 Jack Moss                    12 Pleasant Valley              16:35.5  5:21 
       6    6 4090 Nicholas Yanek               09 Pleasant Valley              16:37.1  5:21 
       7    7 4059 Alex Bautistia               10 Muscatine                    16:39.3  5:22 
       8    8 4045 Austin Hiederscheit          12 Dubuque Senior               16:43.0  5:23 
       9    9 3966 Anthony Pena                 09 Bettendorf                   16:43.6  5:24 
      10   10 4091 David Zimmer                 12 Pleasant Valley              16:43.8  5:24 
      11   11 3964 Parker Hill                  12 Bettendorf                   16:57.4  5:28 
      12   12 4064 Tyler Olson                  09 Muscatine                    17:01.4  5:29 
      13   13 4046 Jalen Hildebrand             09 Dubuque Senior               17:02.3  5:30 
      14   14 4043 Logan Eigenberger            12 Dubuque Senior               17:04.6  5:30 
      15   15 4086 Henry Friederichs            11 Pleasant Valley              17:04.9  5:30 
      16   16 4076 Josh Pestka                  12 North Scott                  17:05.7  5:31 
      17   17 4047 Preston Kizer                11 Dubuque Senior               17:17.9  5:35 
      18   18 4062 Caleb Hoffman                12 Muscatine                    17:20.4  5:35 
      19   19 3991 Jonathan Facio               11 Clinton                      17:21.1  5:36 
      20   20 3965 Jacob Nelson                 11 Bettendorf                   17:22.2  5:36 
      21   21 4087 Kendall Hengst               11 Pleasant Valley              17:25.2  5:37 
      22   22 4063 Kyle Hoffman                 10 Muscatine                    17:30.3  5:39 
      23   23 3961 Nick Arevalo                 12 Bettendorf                   17:33.5  5:40 
      24   24 4058 Heckman Alex                 12 Muscatine                    17:36.6  5:41 
      25   25 3962 Ryan Buckley                 09 Bettendorf                   17:40.3  5:42 
      26   26 4007 Ben McCullough               12 Davenport Central            17:42.3  5:42 
      27   27 4078 Matt Rheingans               11 North Scott                  17:44.5  5:43 
      28   28 4048 Ty Kloft                     12 Dubuque Senior               17:48.5  5:44 
      29   29 4044 Andrew Grawe                 11 Dubuque Senior               17:51.9  5:46 
      30   30 3981 Ben Sterler                  10 Burlington                   17:52.8  5:46 
      31   31 4061 Brady Eversmeyer             12 Muscatine                    17:55.7  5:47 
      32   32 4060 Garrett Dolan                10 Muscatine                    17:56.3  5:47 
      33   33 3989 Noah Buikema                 11 Clinton                      18:02.4  5:49 
      34   34 3995 Andrew Sattler               09 Clinton                      18:04.5  5:50 
      35   35 3993 Tyler Powell                 12 Clinton                      18:06.5  5:50 
      36   36 4075 Marcus Padilla               10 North Scott                  18:07.3  5:50 
      37   37 4006 Pablo Haake                  12 Davenport Central            18:07.4  5:50 
      38   38 4020 Vincent Santoro              12 Davenport North              18:07.6  5:51 
      39   39 4074 Justin Christensen           11 North Scott                  18:11.4  5:52 
      40   40 4031 Keenan Dolan                 09 Davenport West               18:12.4  5:52 
      41   41 4003 Kevin Alberts                12 Davenport Central            18:13.8  5:53 
      42   42 3978 Marcus Reid                  10 Burlington                   18:14.3  5:53 
      43   43 4018 Justin Herum                 11 Davenport North              18:14.5  5:53 
      44   44 3967 Andrew Sunderman             11 Bettendorf                   18:16.4  5:53 
      45   45 4022 Logan Wright                 12 Davenport North              18:34.9  5:59 
      46   46 4021 Zach Schocker                09 Davenport North              18:41.1  6:01 
      47   47 4073 Nate Boddicker               10 North Scott                  18:41.4  6:01 
      48   48 4019 Devin Hoaglin                11 Davenport North              18:44.6  6:02 
      49   49 4005 Jacob Green                  10 Davenport Central            18:50.7  6:04 
      50   50 4072 Ansel Bare                   11 North Scott                  18:51.0  6:05 
      51   51 3979 Jacob Roy                    11 Burlington                   18:53.3  6:05 
      52   52 3990 Ryan Day                     11 Clinton                      19:03.6  6:09 
      53   53 4035 Andrew Wright                09 Davenport West               19:04.7  6:09 
      54   54 3992 Jace Houzenga                10 Clinton                      19:04.8  6:09 
      55   55 4004 Luke Eure                    12 Davenport Central            19:08.3  6:10 
      56   56 4008 Michael Smith                10 Davenport Central            19:08.9  6:10 
      57   57 4077 Elijah Porter                12 North Scott                  19:12.3  6:11 
      58   58 3976 Jared Gibbons                11 Burlington                   19:24.8  6:15 
      59   59 3980 Josh Roy                     11 Burlington                   19:25.0  6:15 
      60   60 3977 Sherman Hartman              11 Burlington                   19:29.3  6:17 
      61   61 4017 Marechal Childe              09 Davenport North              19:32.2  6:18 
      62   62 4016 Alex Belzer                  11 Davenport North              19:43.6  6:21 
      63   63 3975 Bryce Bivens                 09 Burlington                   19:47.8  6:23 



                                     IHSAA 4A District Meet
                     Muscatine High School - Muscatine Municipal Golf Course
                                          Muscatine, IA
                                        October 23, 2014
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Boys' 5 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      64   64 4009 Izzy Tot                     10 Davenport Central            19:53.4  6:25 
      65   65 4034 Josh Vansant                 11 Davenport West               19:59.4  6:27 
      66   66 3994 Oscar Ramirez                09 Clinton                      20:04.5  6:28 
      67   67 4033 Michael Thai                 10 Davenport West               21:30.2  6:56 
      68   68 4030 Chandler Carpenter           11 Davenport West               21:30.3  6:56 



         
                                     IHSAA 4A District Meet
                     Muscatine High School - Muscatine Municipal Golf Course
                                          Muscatine, IA
                                        October 23, 2014
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                   **** Boys' Team Score ****
   
  1.    26  Pleasant Valley                       (16:30.9  82:34.5 0:38.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Andrew Dixon              12 16:05.2
  2      4  Karson Sommer             11 16:32.9
  3      5  Jack Moss                 12 16:35.5
  4      6  Nicholas Yanek            09 16:37.1
  5     10  David Zimmer              12 16:43.8
  6   ( 15) Henry Friederichs         11 17:04.9
  7   ( 21) Kendall Hengst            11 17:25.2
   
  2.    55  Dubuque Senior                        (16:53.3  84:26.3 0:59.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Mark Whalen               11 16:18.5
  2      8  Austin Hiederscheit       12 16:43.0
  3     13  Jalen Hildebrand          09 17:02.3
  4     14  Logan Eigenberger         12 17:04.6
  5     17  Preston Kizer             11 17:17.9
  6   ( 28) Ty Kloft                  12 17:48.5
  7   ( 29) Andrew Grawe              11 17:51.9
   
  3.    65  Bettendorf                            (16:58.7  84:53.3 1:16.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Brandon Cooley            11 16:16.6
  2      9  Anthony Pena              09 16:43.6
  3     11  Parker Hill               12 16:57.4
  4     20  Jacob Nelson              11 17:22.2
  5     23  Nick Arevalo              12 17:33.5
  6   ( 25) Ryan Buckley              09 17:40.3
  7   ( 44) Andrew Sunderman          11 18:16.4
   
  4.    83  Muscatine                             (17:13.6  86:08.0 0:57.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Alex Bautistia            10 16:39.3
  2     12  Tyler Olson               09 17:01.4
  3     18  Caleb Hoffman             12 17:20.4
  4     22  Kyle Hoffman              10 17:30.3
  5     24  Heckman Alex              12 17:36.6
  6   ( 31) Brady Eversmeyer          12 17:55.7
  7   ( 32) Garrett Dolan             10 17:56.3
   
  5.   165  North Scott                           (17:58.1  89:50.3 1:35.7)
====================================================
  1     16  Josh Pestka               12 17:05.7
  2     27  Matt Rheingans            11 17:44.5
  3     36  Marcus Padilla            10 18:07.3
  4     39  Justin Christensen        11 18:11.4
  5     47  Nate Boddicker            10 18:41.4
  6   ( 50) Ansel Bare                11 18:51.0
  7   ( 57) Elijah Porter             12 19:12.3
   
  6.   173  Clinton                               (18:07.7  90:38.1 1:42.5)
====================================================
  1     19  Jonathan Facio            11 17:21.1
  2     33  Noah Buikema              11 18:02.4
  3     34  Andrew Sattler            09 18:04.5
  4     35  Tyler Powell              12 18:06.5
  5     52  Ryan Day                  11 19:03.6
  6   ( 54) Jace Houzenga             10 19:04.8
  7   ( 66) Oscar Ramirez             09 20:04.5



         
                                     IHSAA 4A District Meet
                     Muscatine High School - Muscatine Municipal Golf Course
                                          Muscatine, IA
                                        October 23, 2014
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                   **** Boys' Team Score ****
   
  7.   208  Davenport Central                     (18:24.5  92:02.5 1:26.0)
====================================================
  1     26  Ben McCullough            12 17:42.3
  2     37  Pablo Haake               12 18:07.4
  3     41  Kevin Alberts             12 18:13.8
  4     49  Jacob Green               10 18:50.7
  5     55  Luke Eure                 12 19:08.3
  6   ( 56) Michael Smith             10 19:08.9
  7   ( 64) Izzy Tot                  10 19:53.4
   
  8.   220  Davenport North                       (18:28.6  92:22.7 0:37.0)
====================================================
  1     38  Vincent Santoro           12 18:07.6
  2     43  Justin Herum              11 18:14.5
  3     45  Logan Wright              12 18:34.9
  4     46  Zach Schocker             09 18:41.1
  5     48  Devin Hoaglin             11 18:44.6
  6   ( 61) Marechal Childe           09 19:32.2
  7   ( 62) Alex Belzer               11 19:43.6
   
  9.   240  Burlington                            (18:46.1  93:50.2 1:32.2)
====================================================
  1     30  Ben Sterler               10 17:52.8
  2     42  Marcus Reid               10 18:14.3
  3     51  Jacob Roy                 11 18:53.3
  4     58  Jared Gibbons             11 19:24.8
  5     59  Josh Roy                  11 19:25.0
  6   ( 60) Sherman Hartman           11 19:29.3
  7   ( 63) Bryce Bivens              09 19:47.8
   
 10.   293  Davenport West                        (20:03.4  100:17.0 3:17.9)
====================================================
  1     40  Keenan Dolan              09 18:12.4
  2     53  Andrew Wright             09 19:04.7
  3     65  Josh Vansant              11 19:59.4
  4     67  Michael Thai              10 21:30.2
  5     68  Chandler Carpenter        11 21:30.3


